The home4000 line of ONTs is the most advanced and cost-effective in the market today.The
home4000 family of products has been specifically engineered to provide a complete set of voice
(TDM and VoIP), video (RF and IP), and high-speed data capabilities for residential and SOHO
applications. A temperature hardened design provides high reliability in harsh environments and
adds to the flexibility in installation options. Ports are remotely programmable for any service,
including entertainment, communications, home/office automation, security, and other legacy and
emerging applications. Individual port provisioning and management capabilities allow a single
home4000 ONT to securely serve different subscribers with multiple services from each port.

All information subject to change without notice. Alloptic assumes no responsibility for errors that may appear in this document. Rev20090908
home4000.qxd  9/4/09  9:57 AM  Page 3
Ordering information
Part # Description
ONUH4020 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports
ONUH4021 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + RF Video
ONUH4070 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + 2 VoIP POTS lines
ONUH4071 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + 2 VoIP POTS lines + 1 RF video
ONUH4080 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + 4 VoIP POTS lines
Compatible power systems
Part # Description
PSB8000 UPS, 12 Volt, charger and battery
PSB8002 Hardened  UPS (charger & battery), 12 Volt